
Sun., Sept. I
Tue., Sept. 3
Fri.. Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 7
Fri., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 14
Fri., Sept. 20
Sat., Sept. 21
Fri., Sept. 27
Tue.. Oct. I
Sat., Oct. 5
Fri.. Oct. II
Sun,, Oct. 13
Wed., Oct. 16
Sat., Oct. 19
Fri., Oct. 25
Tue.. Oct. 29
Fri.. Nov. I
Sun., Nov. 3
Tue., Nov. 6
Sun., Nm’. 10

‘-twertime
%-in Edwardsville, Illinois

W 3-2
W 2-0
T I-I’
L 2-I
L 2-01
T 0-0’
L 1-0
L 2-0
W 2-I
L 1-0
W 2-0
W 4-I
W I-U
W 4-0
W 3-2
W 4-I
V 4-2
L I-U
L 3-2’
T 2-2°
TI-I’

Bozdeck, Koenig, Miramonti
Miramonti, Walters
Miramonti
Walters

Walters, M amonti

Groark. Strange
Vieth 2, WaIters, Groark
Groark
Walters, Maurer, Groark, Bozdeck
Walters, Vieth, Strange
Hunsicker 2, Hayes, own goal
Walters 3, Maurcr

Strange, Maurer
Strange. Mirawt,nti
Walters
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1985
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY SOCCER Statistics - 21 Games

Overall: 10-74 Home: 6-2-2 Away: 3-3-2 Neutral: 1-2-0
Player GIS Shots Goals Assists Points Game-Winners
Dan Walters 21/20 57 10 2 22 3Tim Strange 20/12 30 4 6 14Tim Miramonti 21/20 47 5 2 12 3Kevin Groark 17/9 20 4 3 II 2Steve Hunsieker 21/19 35 2 6 10 0Steve Maurer 20/16 38 3 2 8 0Tnm Hayes 21/12 49 I 4 6Dave Bordeck 20/16 17 2 2 6 0Bill Vieth 17/lI 10 3 0 6 0Joe Koenig 19/14 7 I 0 2 0Jim Kavanaugh 19/13 26 0 0 0 0GregReis 20/10 17 0 0 0 0Steve Eise 20/18 8 0 0 0 0JohnKlein 10/3 7 0 0 0 0Paul Winkelmann 10/3 6 0 0 0 0Date Geerling 5/0 5 0 0) 0 0TomStrunk 21/14 2 0 0 0 0Mike Stumpf 5/0 2 0 0 0 0Mark Norwood 8/0 0 0 0 0 0Mike Pelizzaro 3/0 0 0 0 0 0

Saint Louis 21 384 36 27 99 10Opponents 21 272 25 19 69 7
NOTE: Saint Louis goal total includes one own goal scored b an opponent.
Goalkccper G/S Minutes Saves Shutouts Goals GAA V4rT
Dan Meinhardt I/O 7 0 0 0 0.00 0-0-0Tim Genovese 5/4 386 9 2 4 0.93 2-I-ISteve Fuchs 17/17 1,597 91 3* 21 1.18 8-6-3
Saint Louis 21 1,990 tOO 5 25 1.13 10-7-4Opponents 21 1,990 142 6 36 1.63 7-104
-indudes one shutout completed hy Meinhardt

Miscellaneous Ct,rner Kicks Fouls Cards Score By Periods
Saint Louis 127 392 19 (y) 2 (r) 19-16-0-I =36Opponents tOO 336 17 y) 0 (r) 10-13-2-0=25

1985

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY SOCCER Game-By-Game Results

Date Opponent (Attendance) Result Saint Louis Goal Scorers
CREIGHTON (1,468)
at Northern IlLinois (1,621)
#NORTH CAROLINA STATE (1,157)
#PENN STATE (l.I73)
California (1,918)
at San Francisco (2344)

%North Texas State (883)
SOUTHERN METHODIST ((.432)
±INDIANA (3,642)
al Western Illinois 1221)
MICHIGAN STATE (512)
at Marquette (623)
at Wisconsin-Madison (450)
QUINCY (502)
EASTERN ILLINOIS (811)
±S. lII.-Edwardsville (4,216)
MISSOURI-SAINT LOUIS (211)
at Boston College (613)
at Connecticut (5.615)
ILLINOIS STATE (163)
at Evansville (3,500)

#-Saint Louis Puma Invitational
±-Busch Stadium, Saint Louis

tMet Lile Soccer Classic at San Francisco

Attendance: Home- 11.471(1,147 average) Away-l4,987 (1.873 average) Neutral-7,017 (2,339 average)
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